HOW TO ORDER
N2 32 - 176 °F
0 - 80 °C ∆P P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit
ACTIVE
SAFETY
INSTALLATION GUIDELINE
20 bar
290 psi

1
L
m
in
Cu
Ø 40 ± 0,3
5,
5
G1/8”
M8 x 12 (4x)
Ø 1.57 ± .01
.2
2
ONLY for SW (Secondary Wiper)
NOT for mounting
ML4700-015-C-N ML4700-015-D-N 15 0.59 120 4.72 105 4.13 4925     11071
± 5%
200 bar
2900 psi
+20 °C  +68 °F
6982 15697 7878 17711 158 9.64 2,34 5.16
ML4700-025-C-N ML4700-025-D-N 25 0.98 140 5.51 115 4.53 7883 17721 9119 20500 204 12.46 2,51 5.53
ML4700-038-C-N ML4700-038-D-N 38 1.50 170 6.69 132 5.20 8462 19023 9933 22330 277 16.88 2,75 6.06
ML4700-050-C-N ML4700-050-D-N 50 1.97 200 7.87 150 5.91 8683 19520 10247 23035 351 21.39 3,06 6.75
ML4700-063-C-N ML4700-063-D-N 63 2.48 230 9.06 167 6.57 8963 20150 10647 23936 423 25.82 3,33 7.34
ML4700-080-C-N ML4700-080-D-N 80 3.15 270 10.63 190 7.48 9191 20663 10975 24673 520 31.74 3,70 8.16
m
in
 7
5%